
IM-002 - Discovery Village at Twin Creeks - Issue: 04/01/24
Viewed: 03/18/24 10:01 AM

April 2024
DW Front Driveway TH Theater-2nd Floor ZG Zen Garden Religious
LB Library-1st Floor L2 Library-2nd Floor Outing on Bus Coffee
DR Dining Room 2F 2nd Floor Alcove-Freight Sign Up Exercise
GR Game Room-1st Floor 2N 2nd Floor Alcove-North Lunch Prayer
AC Activity Center-2nd Floor TR Treasures Store-3rd Floor Special Event

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

All Events Are
Subject to Change

1
9:00 TH Senior Fitness Video

10:00 AC Happy Hookers Knitting
10:00 TH History Group
12:00 DR Balance Class w/ Legacy

1:00 LB Canasta Card Game
1:00 2N Mahjong Game
1:00 2F Rummikub Game
1:00 DR Senior Line Dancing with Melba
1:30 AC 42 - Dominoes
2:30 DR Tai Chi with Lisa
3:00 GR Poker

2
9:00 TH Grow Young Fitness Class
9:00 Half Price Haircuts with Ginger

10:00 LB Men’s Coffee
10:45 DW Ladies’ Lunch - Cracker

Barrel
11:45 AC Bridge

2:30 DR Stretch with Lisa
3:00 LB Mexican Train Dominoes
3:15 DR Sequence

3
9:00 Half Price Haircuts with Sonya
9:00 LB Ticket to Ride Board Game
9:45 DW Belk

10:00 TR Treasures Open
1:00 LB Canasta Card Game
1:00 2N Mexican Train Dominoes
2:00 DR Chair Cardio w/ Lisa
3:00 DR Cash Bingo
3:00 2F Hands & Foot
4:00 AC Ticket to Ride Board Game
6:30 TH Lewis & Clark w/ Gayle Ross

LUNCH AT JOE’S BISTRO 4
9:00 TH Grow Young Fitness Class
9:00 LB Ticket to Ride Board Game

10:00 AC Choral Group Practice
1:00 DR Senior Line Dance with Melba
2:00 AC Creative Hour
2:00 LB Mexican Train Dominoes
2:30 DR Tai Chi with Lisa
3:00 GR Poker
3:15 DR LCR (Left, Center, Right)
3:30 LB Total Hearing Care
4:00 L2 The Way We Were - Writing Class

5
9:00 TH Senior Fitness Video

12:00 DR Balance Class w/ Legacy
1:00 LB Canasta Card Game
1:00 2N Rummikub Game
1:30 AC 42 - Dominoes
3:30 DR Happy Hour- Birthday

Celebrations

6
12:30 2F Jokers Board Game

3:00 DR Prize Bingo
4:00 AC Ticket to Ride
4:00 LB Tripoli Game

7
8:30 DW First Baptist Church Allen -

Bus Pickup
12:30 2N Rummikub Game
12:30 2F Spite & Malice Card Game
1:00 DR Sequence
3:00 DR Prize Bingo

8
9:00 TH Senior Fitness Video

10:00 AC Happy Hookers Knitting
10:00 TH History Group
12:00 DR Balance Class w/ Legacy
1:00 2F Rummikub Game
1:00 DR Senior Line Dancing with Melba
1:15 DW Solar Eclipse Watch Party
1:30 AC 42 - Dominoes
2:30 DR Tai Chi with Lisa
3:00 GR Poker

EID AL-FITR 9
9:00 TH Grow Young Fitness Class

10:00 LB Ladies’ Coffee
11:00 DW Men’s Lunch - Poor

Richards
11:45 AC Bridge
1:30 DR DRUMBA Fitness Class
2:30 DR Stretch with Lisa
3:00 LB Mexican Train Dominoes
3:15 DR Sequence

NATIONAL SIBLINGS DAY 10
9:00 LB Ticket to Ride Board Game
1:00 LB Canasta Card Game
1:00 DR Legacy- Get Your Hands Dirty
1:00 2N Mexican Train Dominoes
2:00 DR Chair Cardio w/ Lisa
2:30 TH Town Hall
3:00 DR Cash Bingo
3:00 2F Hands & Foot
4:00 AC Ticket to Ride Board Game
6:30 TH Lewis & Clark w/ Gayle Ross

WORLD PARKINSON’S DAY 11
8:00 DW Graff Foot & Ankle Wound Care
9:00 TH Grow Young Fitness Class

10:00 AC Choral Group Practice
10:00 LB Vital Health Coverage w/ Traci

1:00 DR Senior Line Dance with Melba
2:30 DR Tai Chi with Lisa
3:00 AC Collin County Animal Hospital Presentation
3:00 TH Story Time w/ Charles- Angelology in Reality

& Poetry
4:00 LB Blood Pressure Clinic with Reliant
5:30 DR Worship Service

12
9:00 TH Senior Fitness Video

10:00 DR Tech Chat w/ Allen High School
Students

12:00 DR Balance Class w/ Legacy
1:00 LB Canasta Card Game
1:00 2N Rummikub Game
1:30 AC 42 - Dominoes
3:30 DR Happy Hour
5:30 DW MCCA Concert *Ticket Holders

Only*

13
9:00 DW McKinney Farmers

Market
12:30 2F Jokers Board Game

3:00 DR Prize Bingo
4:00 AC Ticket to Ride
4:00 LB Tripoli Game

14
8:30 DW First Baptist Church Allen -

Bus Pickup
12:30 2N Rummikub Game
12:30 2F Spite & Malice Card Game
1:00 DR Sequence
3:00 DR Prize Bingo

TAX DEADLINE 15
9:00 TH Senior Fitness Video

10:00 AC Happy Hookers Knitting
10:00 TH History Group
12:00 DR Balance Class w/ Legacy

1:00 2N Mahjong Game
1:00 TH Monthly Movie Monday
1:00 2F Rummikub Game
1:00 DR Senior Line Dancing with Melba
1:30 AC 42 - Dominoes
2:30 DR Tai Chi with Lisa
3:00 GR Poker

16
9:00 TH Grow Young Fitness Class

10:00 LB Men’s Coffee
10:45 DW Ladies’ Lunch - Chocolate

Angel Tea Room
11:45 AC Bridge
2:30 DR Stretch with Lisa
3:00 LB Mexican Train Dominoes
3:15 DR Sequence

17
9:00 DW Ennis Bluebonnets Trail

Tour
9:00 LB Ticket to Ride Board Game
1:00 LB Canasta Card Game
1:00 2N Mexican Train Dominoes
2:00 DR Chair Cardio w/ Lisa
3:00 DR Cash Bingo
3:00 2F Hands & Foot
4:00 AC Ticket to Ride Board Game

18
9:00 TH Grow Young Fitness Class
9:00 LB Ticket to Ride Board Game

10:00 AC Choral Group Practice
1:00 2N 65 Card Game
1:00 2F Rummikub Tile Game
1:00 DR Senior Line Dance with Melba
2:00 LB Mexican Train Dominoes
2:30 DR Tai Chi with Lisa
3:00 GR Poker
3:15 DR LCR (Left, Center, Right)
4:00 L2 The Way We Were - Writing Class
5:00 DR Potluck with Paula, Sign Up

19
9:00 TH Senior Fitness Video

12:00 DR Balance Class w/
Legacy

1:00 LB Canasta Card Game
1:00 2N Rummikub Game
1:30 AC 42 - Dominoes
3:30 DR Happy Hour

20
12:30 2F Jokers Board Game

3:00 DR Prize Bingo
4:00 AC Ticket to Ride
4:00 LB Tripoli Game

21
8:30 DW First Baptist Church Allen -

Bus Pickup
12:30 2N Rummikub Game
12:30 2F Spite & Malice Card Game
1:00 DR Sequence
3:00 DR Prize Bingo

EARTH DAY / PASSOVER BEGINS 22
9:00 TH Senior Fitness Video

10:00 AC Happy Hookers Knitting
10:00 TH History Group
12:00 DR Balance Class w/ Legacy

1:00 LB Canasta Card Game
1:00 2N Mahjong Game
1:00 2F Rummikub Game
1:00 DR Senior Line Dancing with Melba
1:30 AC 42 - Dominoes
2:30 DR Tai Chi with Lisa
3:00 GR Poker

23
9:00 TH Grow Young Fitness Class

10:00 LB Ladies’ Coffee
11:00 DW Men’s Lunch- Red Truck Cafe
11:45 AC Bridge
1:30 DR Fall Risk Management

Presentation
2:30 DR Stretch with Lisa
3:00 LB Mexican Train Dominoes
3:15 DR Sequence
4:00 GR Under the Cross Prayer Group

24
9:00 LB Ticket to Ride Board Game

11:00 DW Picnic at Towne Lake Park
1:00 LB Canasta Card Game
1:00 2N Mexican Train Dominoes
2:00 DR Chair Cardio w/ Lisa
3:00 DR Cash Bingo
3:00 2F Hands & Foot
4:00 AC Ticket to Ride Board Game

LUNCH AT STIX ICE HOUSE 25
9:00 TH Grow Young Fitness Class
9:00 LB Ticket to Ride Board Game

10:00 AC Choral Group Practice
1:00 DR Senior Line Dance with Melba
1:00 AC The Greeting Card Club w/ Sandra
2:30 DR Tai Chi with Lisa
3:00 GR Poker
3:00 TH Story Time w/ Charles- Angelology in Reality

& Poetry
4:00 LB Blood Pressure Clinic with Reliant
4:00 L2 The Way We Were - Writing Class
5:30 DR Worship Service

26
9:00 TH Senior Fitness Video

10:00 DW Allen ISD Used Book Fair
12:00 DR Balance Class w/ Legacy

1:00 LB Canasta Card Game
1:00 2N Rummikub Game
1:30 AC 42 - Dominoes
6:00 DR Starry Night Prom w/ Still

Young Entertainment

27
12:30 2F Jokers Board Game

3:00 DR Prize Bingo
4:00 AC Ticket to Ride
4:00 LB Tripoli Game

28
8:30 DW First Baptist Church Allen -

Bus Pickup
12:30 2N Rummikub Game
12:30 2F Spite & Malice Card Game
1:00 DR Sequence
3:00 DR Prize Bingo

29
9:00 TH Senior Fitness Video

10:00 AC Happy Hookers Knitting
10:00 TH History Group
12:00 DR Balance Class w/ Legacy
1:00 2N Mahjong Game
1:00 DR Senior Line Dancing with Melba
1:30 AC 42 - Dominoes
2:30 DR Tai Chi with Lisa
3:00 GR Poker
3:45 DR New Resident Orientation RSVP

30
9:00 TH Grow Young Fitness

Class
11:45 AC Bridge
1:00 ZG Zen Garden Ribbon

Cutting
2:30 DR Stretch with Lisa
3:00 LB Mexican Train Dominoes
3:15 DR Sequence

APRIL SIGN-UP BOOK AVAILABLE
APRIL 1 AT 8:30AM

IM-002 - Discovery Village at Twin Creeks - Issue: 04/01/24
Viewed: 03/18/24 10:01 AM




